Highball
Choose your spirit and mixer
(Gin, Vodka, Tequilla, Rum, Whisky) 16 Dollars

Handcrafted Cocktails...

Gin
Bird In The Hand

Tanqueray No. Ten Gin, Watermelon, Calamansi, Rose Elixir

Run Like Hell

The Botanist Gin, Elderflower, Lavender

Open Sesame
Sipsmith Gin, Japanese Cucumber, Calamansi, Lemon

Damaged Goods

The Botanist Gin, Yellow Chartreuse, Sage, Peychauds Bitters

Forbidden Kiss
Hendrick’s Gin, Fresh Raspberries, Rose Elixir, Lemon, Egg White

Grin n’ Bare It
Death’s Door Gin, Lychee, Shiso, Sparkling Yuzu Sake

Tainted Love
Tanqueray No. Ten Gin, Campari, St. Germain

Gilding The Lily

Tanqueray No. Ten Gin, Mancino Bianco, Cointreau

Twist of Fate
Uncle Val's Gin, Luxardo Albicocca, Egg White

Whisky

“Adios Nonino”
Maker’s Mark, Amaretto, Aperol, Burnt Orange Peel

Ball & Chain

Buffalo Trace, Lemon Juice, Amaretto, Orange, Egg White

The Haymaker

Buffalo Trace, Antica Formula, Campari

Smoke & Mirrors

Lapsang Souchong Infused Single Malt, Drambuie, Marasca

27 Dollars

Samurai Sword
Hibiki Harmony, Cointreau, Fresh Ginger, Honey

Rolling Fog Over Mt. Fuji
Hibiki Harmony, Aperol, Egg White, Lemon

29 Dollars

Prices are subject to prevailing Goods and Services Tax and 10% service charge



Handcrafted Cocktails...continued

Vodka

Love You Long Time
Ketel One Vodka, Tangerine, Thai Basil, Sparkling Sake

Xiang Li “Fragrant Pear”
Absolut Blue Vodka, Pear Puree, Hedonist, Lime

Help! Save The Bees

Ketel One Citron Vodka, Lemon, Limoncello, Lemon Bitters

The Garden of Eden
Mango Black Tea Infused Vodka, Lemon, Cane Sugar

Hot Legs

Belvedere Vodka, Pink Guava, Thai Basil, Lemongrass
Rum | Cachaga | Pisco

COME ON, GET LUCKY...
Tropical Rum Punch, Pineapple, Guava, Passion Fruit
Punch Bowl for Two... 48 Dollars

Brace For Impact
Plantation White Rum, Passion Fruit, Cointreau,
Cardamom Bitters, Egg White

Good Girls Gone Bad
Pyrat Rum, Coconut, Pineapple, Thai Chilli

Peace on Earth

Tropical Rum Punch, Passion Fruit, Orgeat and Coconut

Belleza Pura “Pure Beauty”
Cachaca, Calamansi Puree, Calamansi Muddle

Machu Peach-Chu
Pisco, Marie Brizzard Peche, Peach Bitters, Egg White

Tequila
Sloppy Kisses
Don Julio Blanco Tequila, Green Apple, Absinthe

Broken Promises

Patron Silver Tequila, Pineapple, Fresh Mint, Lime

Alito’s Way

Don Julio Afiejo, Aperol, Lemon, Cane Sugar

Whips & Chains

Don Julio Blanco Tequila, Pineapple Juice, Lime Juice

Devil in Disguise
Patron Reposado, Passion Fruit, Kashmiri Chili

Dragon’s Fire
Don Julio Anejo Tequila, Cointreau, Jalapeno

27 Dollars

Prices are subject to prevailing Goods and Services Tax and 10% service charge



Wines By The Glass...

Sparkling 150m/Bottle
Moscato d'Asti

Ca'd'gal — Piedmont, Italy NV 23/92
Prosecco

Nino Franco — Brut, Valdobbiadene, Italy, NV 257100

Champagne
Lanson — Brut, France NV 40/160

Rosé Champagne
Laurent Perrier — Brut, France NV 60/240

White 180ml/Bottle

Sauvignon Blanc
A. Cailbourdin — Pouilly-Fumé, France 2018 31/124

Griiner Veltliner

Jurtschitsch — Terrassen, Austria 2018 27/108
Pinot Grigio

La Tunella — Friuli, Italy 2018 28/112
Chardonnay

Wolfgang Puck — California, USA 2017 30/120
Rosé

Cinsault/Grenache/Rolle
Chateau D'Esclans — "Whispering Angel” 2018  30/120

Red

Tempranillo

Bodegas La Horra — Corimbo, Spain 2014 32/128
Malbec

Mascota Vineyard — Mendoza, Argentina 2016  35/140

Shiraz
Soul Growers — Barossa Valley, Australia 2018 32/128

Cabernet Sauvignon
Wolfgang Puck - California, USA 2017 30/120

Prices are subject to prevailing Goods and Services Tax and 10% service charge



Lagers & Ales...

Asahi Dry Lager, Japan 14
330ml...5.0% ABV

Far Yeast, Tokyo White Saison, Japan 22
330ml...5.0% ABV

Sierra Nevada, Pale Ale , USA 15
355ml...5.6% ABV

Lindemans Kriek, Cherry Lambic Beer, Belgium 16
250ml...3.5% ABV

Lindemans Framboise, Raspberry Lambic Beer, Belgium 16

250ml...2.5% ABV

Zeffer “Green Apple” Cider, New Zealand 16
330ml...5.0% ABV

III

Hofbréau “Origina
330ml...5.1% ABV

Lager, Germany 15

Delirium Nocturnum, Dark Triple, Belgium 29

330ml...8.5% ABV

Prices are subject to prevailing Goods and Services Tax and 10% service charge



Bottle Service...
Vodka

Belvedere 262
Grey Goose 305
Grey Goose {4500ML} 1850
Jean Marc XO 602
Ketel One 228
Gin

Beefeater 188
Bombay Sapphire 225
Hendrick’s 245
Rum

Diplomatico Ambassador 630
Mt. Gay Eclipse 185
Plantation Dark 248
Ron Zacapa, Solera 23 332

Tequila

Patron Silver 320
Patron Reposado 365
Patron Platinum 998
Don Julio Blanco 225
Don Julio Afiejo 250

Whisky
Single Malt Scotch

Laphroaig 10 Y.O. 240
Lagavulin 16 Y.O. 328
Macallan 12 Y.O. 315

Blended Scotch & Japanese Whisky

Chivas Regal 18 Y.O. 420
Johnnie Walker Black 242
Hakushu Distiller’s Reserve 405
Yamazaki Distiller's Reserve 488

American Whiskey

Bulleit Bourbon 262
Bulleit Rye 262
Jack Daniels Black 225
Woodford Reserve Bourbon 288

Guests are encouraged to enjoy spirits as they are, or with a
carafe mixer of choice:

TONIC, SODA, GINGER ALE, CRANBERRY, ORANGE, SOFT DRINKS

Prices are subject to prevailing Goods and Services Tax and 10% service charge



Vodka

Absolut 20
Belvedere 26
Grey Goose 30
Jean Marc XO 60
Ketel One 22
Stoli Elit 45
Tito’s 22
Tried & True 24

Gin

Beefeater 18
Beefeater 24 20
Bombay Sapphire 22
Botanist 25
Citadelle 24
G'Vine “Nouaison” 28
Hendrick’s 24
Monkey 47 24
Old Raj 26
Sipsmith “London Dry” 25
St. George “Terroir” 24
St. George “Dry Rye” 24
Tanqueray 22
Tanqueray No. Ten 27
Tanqueray Rangpur 33
Uncle Val’s 30
Roku Gin 26
Plymouth Navy Strength 30

Prices are subject to prevailing Goods and Services Tax and 10% service charge



Rum

Bacardi Silver 18
Captain Morgan 20
Diplomatico Ambassador 63
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva 26
Diplomatico Mantuano 24
Caroni 12 Y.O. 23
Mt. Gay Eclipse 18
Mt. Gay Black Barrel 21
Mt. Gay XO 34
Myer’s Dark 18
Plantation Dark 24
Plantation White 24
HSE “Black Sheriff” 30
Ron Zacapa, Solera 23 33
Ron Zacapa XO 60
Yaguara Cachacga Branca 22

Tequila

Don Julio Afiejo 25
Don Julio Blanco 22
Don Julio Reposado 24
Ocho Blanco 20
Ocho Reposado 24
Ocho “Estate” Afiejo 32
Patron Silver 32
Patron Reposado 36
Patron Afiejo 45
Patron Platinum 100
Patron X.0. Café 30
Sauza “Tres Generaciones” Reposado 25
Milagro Select Barrel Reserve Silver 38
Mezcal

Illegal Reposado 32

Prices are subject to prevailing Goods and Services Tax and 10% service charge



Single Malt Scotch Whisky

Highlands

Clynelish 14 Y.O. 28
Clynelish 18 Y.0. 1995 148
Edradour 10 Y.O. 28
Fettercairn 24 Y.O. 1984 108
Glendronach Hand Filled Exclusive 1993 192
Glenglassaugh 30 Y.O. 1983 225
Glengoyne “The Auld Enemy” 1990 148
Glenmorangie “Nectar d'Or" 28
Glenmorangie 10 Y.O 26
Glenmorangie 25 Y.O. 230
Longmorn 15 Y.O. 148
Oban 14Y.0 30
Royal Lochnagar 12 Y.O. 28

Campbeltown

Glen Scotia by Signatory 1991 45
Longrow 18 Y.O. 105
Springbank 17 Y.O. Whisky Live Tokyo 1996 198
Islands

Highland Park “Dark Origins” 58
Highland Park 30 Y.O. 358
Isle of Jura by Samaroli 1997 88
Talisker 10 Y.O. 24
Talisker 18 Y.O. 64
Talisker 2005 “175™ Anniversary” 85
Lowlands

Auchentoshan “Three Wood” 35
Auchentoshan 12 Y.O. 22
Auchentoshan 18 Y.O. 48
Rosebank 21 Y.0. 1992 348

Prices are subject to prevailing Goods and Services Tax and 10% service charge



Islay

Ardbeg “Corryvreckan” Reserve 262
Ardbeg Airigh Nam Beist 1990 135
Ardbeg Kildalton 1980 722
Ardbeg 10 Y.O. 27
Bowmore 12 Y.O. 30
Bowmore 18 Y.O. 54
Bowmore Platinum 1987 188
Bruichladdich “Classic Laddie” Scottish Barley 26
Bunnahabain by Signatory “Cask Strength” 1989 50
Caol I1a 12 Y.0. 32
Caol lla by Cadenhead 1984 282
Laphroaig 10 Y.O. 24
Laphroaig 25 Y.0. 1989 328
Lagavulin for The Syndicate 15 Y.O. 182
Lagavulin 16 Y.O. 32
Port Ellen “Platinum” 1979 438
Port Ellen “Platinum” 1982 438
Port Ellen Waddell & Hepburn 1983 355
Speyside

Balvenie “Double Wood” 12 Y.O. 28
Balvenie Tun 1509 Batch 1 242
Cragganmore by Samaroli 1993 112
Glenfiddich 12 Y.O 26
Glenfiddich 18 Y.O 48
Glen Grant Signatory 1969 395
Glenlivet 12 Y.O. 27
Glenlivet 18 Y.O. 50
Macallan 12 Y.O. 28
Macallan 18 Y.O. 75
Macallan “Fine Oak” 15 Y.O. 50
Macallan “Sienna” 92
Macallan Reflexion 145/280
Macallan “M” 567/1134
Mannochmore “Manager’s Dram” 18 Y.O. 175
Samaroli “Tormore” 1995 98

Prices are subject to prevailing Goods and Services Tax and 10% service charge



Japanese Whiskey

Nikka “From the Barrel”

Black Nikka

Nikka 12 Y.O.

Nikka Coffey Grain

Nikka Coffey Malt

Nikka 21 Y.O.

Nikka Single Malt “Miyagikyo” 10 Y.O.
Ichiro 15 Y.O. “Final Vintage of Hanyu”
Hibiki Harmony

Hibiki 17 Y.O.

Hibiki 21 Y.O.

Hibiki 30 Y.O.

Hakushu 12 Y.O.

Hakushu 18 Y.O.

Hakushu 25 Y.O.

Hakushu Distiller’s Reserve
Hakushu “The Owners Cask” 1992
The Chita

Shinshu Mars Maltage “Cosmo”
Yamazaki Distiller’s Reserve
Yamazaki 12 Y.O.

Yamazaki “Limited Edition” 2016
Yamazaki 18 Y.O. “Limited Edition”
Yamazaki 25 Y.O.

Yamazaki Sherry Cask

Indian & Taiwanese Whisky

Amrut Classic
Amrut “Peated”

Kavalan Solist “Vinho Barrique”

20

24

42

35

35

156

45

135

35

205

300
995/1995

85

330
920/1845

37

558

28

28

45

82

99

350
1500/2987

410/812

24
24
70

Prices are subject to prevailing Goods and Services Tax and 10% service charge



Blended Scotch Whisky

Chivas Regal 12 Y.O. 22
Chivas Regal 18 Y.O. 42
Royal Salute 21 Y.O. 55
Dewar’s White Label 18
Famous Grouse 18
Johnnie Walker Black 24
Johnnie Walker Blue 60

Irish & Canadian Whisky

Canadian Club 18

Jameson 20

American Whiskey

Corn & Rye

Bulleit Rye 26
High West “Campfire” 29
High West “Rendezvous” Rye 28
Jack Daniels Black 22
Gentleman’s Jack 34
Rittenhouse Rye 22
Bourbon

Baker’s 7 Y.O. 30
Blanton’s Original 28
Bulleit 22
Four Roses “Small Batch” 24
Johnny Drum Private Stock 22
High West “American Prairie” 25
Knob Creek 29
Maker’s Mark 22
Rowan’s Creek 29
Woodford Reserve 28

Prices are subject to prevailing Goods and Services Tax and 10% service charge



Brandy
Italy — Grappa

Jacopo Poli, Sarpa Barrique
Jacopo Poli, Cleopatra

Nonino, Moscato

France — Cognac
Courvoisier VS

Hennessy VSOP
Hennessy XO

Martell “Cordon Bleu”
Martell VSOP

Remy Martin VSOP
Remy Martin XO

Remy Martin “Louis XI11” (30ml)
Tesseron XO Tradition “Lot N° 76"

France — Calvados
Christian Drouin Selection

Christian Drouin 15 Y.O.

Peru - Pisco
Barsol Pisco

Other Spirits

Amaro Nonino
Averna

Ramazzoti

Fernet Branca
Amaretto Luxardo
Luxardo Limoncello
Sambuca Luxardo
Aperol

Campari

Carpano “Antica Formula”
Mancino Bianco
Pimm’'s

Pernod

Punt e Mes
Frangelico
Chambord

Jacopo Poli, Airone Rosso

28
28
22

20
28
92
65
25
25
92
490
160

20
32

20

22
20
20
20
24
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
25



Non-Alcoholic

“"Mocktails”

Truth or Dare
Kaffir Lime Leaves, Lemongrass, Soda

Without Consequence
Lychee, Grapefruit, Elderflower, Lime

Double Happiness
Pineapple, Passion Fruit, Orgeat Syrup

Time Will Come

Passion Fruit, Mint, Lime

16 Dollars

Chilled Juices and Soft Drinks

Cranberry 7
Pineapple 7
Orange 7
Coca-Cola 8
Coke Light 8
Coke Zero 8
Sprite 8
Soda 8
Tonic 8
Ginger Ale 8
Fever Tree Tonic 12
Fever Tree Ginger Ale 12
Fever Tree Ginger Beer 12
Fever Tree Soda 12

Prices are subject to prevailing Goods and Services Tax and 10% service charge



